In Measurement We Trust
Datasheet VTM530-A www.vortorq.biz
SPECIFICTIONS
 High Accuracy
 Compact
 Variety of Pressure Ports and Electrical
Configurations
 Optional damper

Datasheet VTM530-A www.vortorq.biz
FORM A OMAL ARB03S or ARB03R OMAL AHB6733 3+PE
ORDERING INFORMATION
VTM530-A 3 4 1 0 0 9 2500B G
Model Output Signal
Connection
Type
Port Material Snubber Label
Pressure
Port
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
VTM530-A
1:0.5 - 4.5V
RATIOMETRIC
1: CABLE
1:304Screw+
17-4Diaphgram
0: No
Snubber
0: No Lable
( OEM )
1: G1/4 JIS
B2351
2:M20 x 1.5
3: 1/4-18 NPT
4: 7/16-20UNF
FEMALE SAE
5: M14 x 1.5
6: 1/8-27 NPT
7:M12 x 1.5
8: M10 x 1.0
9: G1/4 DIN
3852
CUS.
9/16-18UNF
-2A external
thread
B: Bar
M: Mpa
P: PSI
K: Kpa
G: Gage
2: 1 - 5V 2: PACKARD A
2: 17-4 Integral
Screw
1: Witn
Snubber
1: Adhesive
Labe
C:
Compound
3: 4 - 20mA 3: PACKARD B
3: *SST316L
Port+304 Hex
2: Laser
Marking
4: 0 - 5V 4: M12 X:Customer
SPecial5: 0 - 10V 5: FORM A
6: 1- 6V
7: 0.5 - 4.5V
8: I2C
X: Customer
Order code : VTM530A 3 4 1 0 2 C 2500B G